THE SIEMENS ADVANTAGE
Revised P1 Panels
Ready to Assemble Panelboards
siemens.ca/powerdistribution
2
To better serve the needs of our customers, we are proud
to announce that we are an Authorized Siemens RTAP
Distributor. What this means to you is product flexibility,

Interior, Box & Trim
1 Phase, 3 Wire uses BL, BLH, or HBL style breakers  120/240V
Bus ampere
rating
Max. no.
of circuits
Revised P1
Catalogue no.
Box Catalogue
no.¹
Trim Catalogue
no.²
Bus
Material
250
18 P1A18ML250AT B32 S/F32B
Aluminum
30 P1A30ML250AT B38 S/F38B
42 P1A42ML250AT B44 S/F44B
54 P1A54ML250AT B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1A30ML400AT B62 S/F62B
Aluminum42 P1A42ML400AT B68 S/F68B
54 P1A54ML400AT B74 S/F74B
250
18 P1A18ML250CT B32 S/F32B
Copper
30 P1A30ML250CT B38 S/F38B
42 P1A42ML250CT B44 S/F44B
54 P1A54ML250CT B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1A30ML400CT B62 S/F62B
Copper42 P1A42ML400CT B68 S/F68B
54 P1A54ML400CT B74 S/F74B
3 Phase, 4 Wire uses BL, BLH or HBL style breakers  120/208V
250
18 P1C18ML250AT B32 S/F32B
Aluminum
30 P1C30ML250AT B38 S/F38B
42 P1C42ML250AT B44 S/F44B
54 P1C54ML250AT B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1C30ML400AT B62 S/F62B
Aluminum42 P1C42ML400AT B68 S/F68B
54 P1C54ML400AT B74 S/F74B
250
18 P1C18ML250CT B32 S/F32B
Copper
30 P1C30ML250CT B38 S/F38B
42 P1C42ML250CT B44 S/F44B
54 P1C54ML250CT B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1C30ML400CT B62 S/F62B
Copper42 P1C42ML400CT B68 S/F68B
54 P1C54ML400CT B74 S/F74B
1
¹ All box dimensions are 20”w × 5.75”d. Height dimensions are equal to the last two digits of the box's catalogue number.
² Catalogue number begins with either S for surface or F for flush front (i.e. S32B or F32B).
Ordering is as easy as 1, 2, 3, 4
5
3 Phase, 4 Wire uses BQD6 style breakers  600Y/347V
Bus ampere
rating
Max. no.
of circuits
Revised P1
Catalogue no.
Box Catalogue
no.¹
Trim Catalogue
no.²
Bus
Material
250
18 P1L18ML250AT B32 S/F32B
Aluminum
30 P1L30ML250AT B38 S/F38B
42 P1L42ML250AT B44 S/F44B
54 P1L54ML250AT B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1L30ML400AT B62 S/F62B
Aluminum42 P1L42ML400AT B68 S/F68B
54 P1L54ML400AT B74 S/F74B
250
18 P1L18ML250CT B32 S/F32B
Copper
30 P1L30ML250CT B38 S/F38B
42 P1L42ML250CT B44 S/F44B
54 P1L54ML250CT B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1L30ML400CT B62 S/F62B
Copper42 P1L42ML400CT B68 S/F68B
54 P1L54ML400CT B74 S/F74B
3 Phase, 4 Wire uses NGB/3VA41 style breakers  600Y/347V
250
18 P1L18ML250AT-NGB B32 S/F32H
Aluminum30 P1L30ML250AT-NGB B38 S/F38H
42 P1L42ML250AT-NGB B44 S/F44H
400
30 P1L30ML400AT-NGB B62 S/F62B
Aluminum
42 P1L42ML400AT-NGB B68 S/F68B
250
18 P1L18ML250CT-NGB B32 S/F32H
Copper30 P1L30ML250CT-NGB B38 S/F38H
42 P1L42ML250CT-NGB B44 S/F44H
400
30 P1L30ML400CT-NGB B62 S/F62B
Copper
42 P1L42ML400CT-NGB B68 S/F68B
Select the three main components for Revised P1 Panels:
Interior, Box & Trim1
¹ All box dimensions are 20”w × 5.75”d. Height dimensions are equal to the last two digits of the box’s catalogue number.
² Catalogue number begins with either S for surface or F for flush front (i.e. S32B or F32B).

MBKVA5262B
400A JXD2, JD6, JXD6,
HJD6, HJXD6
1 Phase
3 Phase
MBKJD3B
400A 3VA53, 3VA63 1 Phase
3 Phase
MBKVA5363A
Main and Subfeed Breaker Mounting Kits
with Breakers¹
Catalogue no.³
Description
Max IR (kA) at
 240V 600V
MBKQR12225A 2 pole | QR2 225A 10 –
MBKQR33200A 3 pole | QR2 200A 10 –
MBKQR33225A 3 pole | QR2 225A 10 –
MBKED33100A 3 pole | ED6 100A 65 18
MBKED33125A 3 pole | ED6 125A 65 18
MBKFD33200A 3 pole | FXD6 200A 65 22
MBKFD33225A 3 pole | FXD6 225A 65 22
MBKFD33250A 3 pole | FXD6 250A 65 22
MBKHF33250A 3 pole | HFD6 250A 100 25
MBKJD33400A² 3 pole | JXD6 400A 65 25
Main and Subfeed Breaker Mounting Kits
with 3VA Breakers¹
Catalogue no.
Description
Max IR (kA) at
 240V 600V
MBKVAM3150A 3 pole | 150A 85 18
MBKVAM3200A 3 pole | 200A 85 18
MBKVAM3225A 3 pole | 225A 85 18
MBKVAM3250A 3 pole | 250A 85 18
MBKVAH3200A 3 pole | 200A 100 25
MBKVAH3250A 3 pole | 250A 100 25
MBKVAM1300A ² 2 pole | 300A 85 18
MBKVAM1400A ² 2 pole | 400A 85 18
MBKVAM3300A ² 3 pole | 300A 85 18
MBKVAM3400A ² 3 pole | 400A 85 18
MBKVAH3300A ² 3 pole | 300A 100 25
MBKVAH3400A ² 3 pole | 400A 100 25
Lug Kits – Main or Feed Thru (for Revised P1 only)
Ampere
rating
Material Wire range Service Revised P1